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MT TOTAL
59937
Mr. Long/Subayda|jnited

%@E%Em Ky Khoi Nghia Onetouch Cargo
Minh City D3 14802 Moran St
Vietnam Westminster CA 92683

Payment Method

Quantity

4

3,200

60

720

36

36

United States

PO # Shipping Method
TUL Quote Shipment

Item
ELX-PC
CASE: Endurolytes Extreme (3 Cap Sample) x800

ELX-P
Endurolyte Extreme (3 Cap Sample)

EASC
CASE: Endurance BCAA+ (120 Cap) x12

EAS
Endurance BCAA+ (120 Cap)

RRC12C
CASE: Recoverite 2.0 Chocolate (12x1 Srv) x6

RRC12
Recoverite 2.0 Chocolate (12x1 Srv)

RRV12C
CASE: Recoverite 2.0 Vanilla (12x1 Srv) x6

RRV12
Recoverite 2.0 Vanilla (12x1 Srv)

TUL Quote Shipment

2001976127

Sales Order

#2001976127

$14,471.88

Ship Date
03/19/2025
Rate Amount
$468.94 $1,875.76
$184.54 $11,072.40
$105.47 $632.82
$105.47 $632.82
$258.08 $258.08
Subtotal $14,471.88
Tax Total (0%) $0.00
Total $14,471.88
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